AMA National 20km Walk - 11 August 2019

Name

Marie Maxted SA
Joan Purcell Qld

Gunter llgoutz Vic
Jim Seymon Vic

Bryan Thomas ACT

Andrew Jamieson Vic
George White SA
Viddy Jermacans SA
Russ Dickenson Vic

Colin Heywood NT
Gil McIntosh SA
Neil Hayford SA
Frank Prowse Vic

Paul Moritz Vic
Ross Hill-Brown SA

Richard Everson SA
Kevin Cassidy Vic
Simon Evans Vic

Greg Metha SA

Results

2:30:58
DNF

2:37:54
2:43:40

2:36:56

1:56:48
2:08:23
2:42:28
DNF

1:55:50
2:22:14
DNS
DNS

2:26:24
3:11:03

1:50:13
1:53:57
2:05:00

2:12:08

Age
W55
M80
M80
M75
M70

M70
M70

M65
M65

M60
M60

M55
M55
M55

M50

Grade%

71.27%

77.49%

76.09%

75.38%

93.88%

86.64%
64.84%

85.68%
73.12%

64.39%
51.39%

81.82%
81.22%
74.72%

67.68%

Finish
1St
1St
ond
1St
1St

2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

st
2nd
3rd

1St



