AMA National 20km Walk - 11th August 2019

Name	Results	Age	Grade%	Finish
Marie Maxted SA Joan Purcell Qld	2:30:58 DNF	W55	71.27%	1 st
Gunter Ilgoutz Vic Jim Seymon Vic	2:37:54 2:43:40	M80 M80	77.49% 76.09%	1 st 2 nd
Bryan Thomas ACT	2:36:56	M75	75.38%	1 st
Andrew Jamieson Vic George White SA Viddy Jermacans SA Russ Dickenson Vic	1:56:48 2:08:23 2:42:28 DNF	M70 M70 M70	93.88% 86.64% 64.84%	1 st 2 nd 3 rd
Colin Heywood NT Gil McIntosh SA Neil Hayford SA Frank Prowse Vic	1:55:50 2:22:14 DNS DNS	M65 M65	85.68% 73.12%	1 st 2 nd
Paul Moritz Vic Ross Hill-Brown SA	2:26:24 3:11:03	M60 M60	64.39% 51.39%	1 st 2 nd
Richard Everson SA Kevin Cassidy Vic Simon Evans Vic	1:50:13 1:53:57 2:05:00	M55 M55 M55	81.82% 81.22% 74.72%	1 st 2 nd 3 rd
Greg Metha SA	2:12:08	M50	67.68%	1 st